
ATILIM UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MEDICINE 

MED 316 - SURGICAL ANATOMY 

2022-2023 CURRICULUM 

Instructors: Asst. Prof. Dr. Recep Ali Brohi & Assoc. Prof. Dr. Hale Öktem 

23 February 2023 Thursday 

13.30-15.20 Superficial Anatomy and Cutaneous Dissections of upper and lower extremity 
(venous access sites, local anesthesia) 

 

02 March 2023 Thursday 

13.30-15.20 Superficial Anatomy and Cutaneous Dissections of thoracic Wall & Superficial 

Anatomy and Cutaneous Dissections of abdominal Wall 

 

09 March 2023 Thursday 

13.30-15.20 Some Anatomical Dissections of head and neck region & Extremity organization, 

compartments and deep neurovascular structures; limb arterial access, common vascular occlusion 

sites 

 

16 March 2023 Thursday 

13.30-15.20 Breast, Chest Wall, Abdominal Wall, and Hernias & Anterolateral approach to 

the Thoracic Cavity 

 

23 March 2023 Thursday 

13.30-15.20 Anatomy of Intraperitoneal Abdominopelvic Viscera 

 

30 March 2023 Thursday 

13.30-15.20        Resections, Anastomoses, And Transplantation of Abdominal Organs 

 

06 April 2023 Thursday (11. week) 

13.30-15.20 Extraperitoneal Abdominal And Pelvic Viscera 

 

13 April 2023 Thursday (12. week) 

13.30-15.20 Colon, Rectum, Pelvis, And Perineum 

 

20 April 2023 Thursday (13. week) 

13.30-15.20        Head And Neck For General Surgeons 

 

27 April 2023 Thursday (14. week) 

13.30-15.20         Surgical neurology 

 

4 May 2023 Thursday 

13.30-15.20 Anatomical dissection 

 

11 May 2023 Thursday 

13.30-15.20 Anatomical dissection 

 


